
                                                                                               
 
 
 

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP & TECHNOLOGY 
PHONE: 77404                                                                FAX: 77510 
Van Wart, Montgomery        mvanwart           Dr.     CE 374B 73722 
Interim Chair 
Butler, Connie - ASC butler  CE 374 77404 
Baek, Eun-Ok ebaek Dr. CE 323 75454 
Bronack, Stephen stephen.bronack Dr. CE 324 77581 
Brown-Welty, Sharon sharonb Dr. CE 335A 75643 
Burks, Sid sburks Dr. CE 321 75679 
Chen, Michael mchensa Dr. CE 387 73209 
Fiene, Jay jfiene Dr.  77621 
Greer, Wil (lowp) wgreer Dr. CE 366 75682 
Hughes, Andrew andrew.hughes Dr. CE 319 75637 
Jindra, Susan sjindra Dr. CE 368 75674 
Leh, Amy (sabb. Fall 2019) aleh Dr. CE 326 75692 
Louque, Angela                    alouque               Dr.      CE363     77718 
Kivalahula-Uddin, Hannah  hannah.kivalahula-uddin Dr.  CE 387 74586 
Scarcella, Joseph (sabb. Fall 2019) jscarcel Dr. CE 317 75287 
Schnorr, Donna dschnorr Dr. CE 332 77313 
Doctoral Studies     
PHONE: 75651      FAX: 77056 
Brown-Welty, Sharon – Co-Dir. sharonb Dr.  78101 
Martinez, Edna – Co-Dir. emartinez Dr. CE 223 75676 
Swartz, Stanley – Co-Dir. sswartz Dr. CE 362 75601 
Snow, Catherine - ASC csnow  CE 335 73605 
Acevedo-Gil, Nancy nacevedo-gil Dr. CE 331 75623  
SPECIAL EDUCATION, REHAB & COUNSELING  
PHONE: 75606                  FAX: 75456 
 Fudge, Marc                     mfudge               Dr. CE 243B   74502 
Interim Chair 
Cromwell, Lola - ASC lagent  CE 243 77406 
Miller, Janet - ASC jmiller  CE 243 75606 
Congdon, Marissa mcongdon Dr. CE 229 77245 
D’Arrigo-Patrick, Justine justine.darrigopatrick Dr. CE 379 75687 
Franklin-Guy, Sherri sfguy Dr. CE 224 75627 
Hedtke, Lorraine lhedtke Dr. CE 377 77640 
Hernandez, Edwin edwin.hernandez Dr. CE 381 74503 
Hoff, Christopher choff Dr. CE 383 74501 
Kim, Jemma jemma.kim Dr. CE 230 77237 
McCabe, Marjorie mmccabe Dr. CE 251 75656 
McReynolds, Connie cmcreyno Dr. CE 120 75453 
Nam, Sang Seok snam Dr. CE 239 75629 
Nelson, R. Brett bnelson Dr. CE 342 75675 
O’Handley, Roderick ro’handley Dr. CE 341 73446 
Phillips, Kathleen kathiep Dr. CE 269 77679 
Richardson, Greg gregory.richardson Dr. CE 233 75680 
Schnorr, Donna                dschnorr Dr.    CE 332 77313 
Sparks, Shannon shannon.sparks Dr. CE 228 77328 
Stewart, Daniel dstewart Dr. CE 382 73619 
Swartz, Stanley sswartz Dr. CE 362 75601 
Sylva, Judith jsylva Dr. CE 234 75628 
Ward, Sharon sward Dr. CE 340 75693 
Yalamanchili, Priyanka priyanka.yalamanchili Dr. CE 226 75670 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
TEACHER EDUCATION & FOUNDATIONS 
PHONE: 77405         FAX: 75992 
Ajayi, Lasisi lajayi Dr. CE 266 77603 
Interim Chair 
Horton, Veronica - ASC veronica.horton         CE 261    77405 
Robles, Cruz – ASC cruz.robles  CE 261 77405 
Daniels, Susan sdaniels Dr.  78247 
Diaz-Rico, Lynne diazrico Dr. CE 273 75658 
Escalante, Karen karen.escalante Dr. CE 275 77626 
Fullam, Jordan jordan.fullam Dr. CE 245 75607 
Groen, Mark mgroen Dr. CE 271 77625 
Hughes, Jacqueline jacqueline.hughes Dr. CE 263 74450 
Hwang, Young Suk yhwang Dr. CE 225 75672 
Jennings, Todd tjennin Dr. CE 253 75655 
Jesunathadas, Joseph jjesunat Dr. CE 262,355 75683 
Klimow, Nicole nicole.klimow Dr. CE 246 74569 
Kowalski, Kurt kkowalsk Dr. CE 227 75458 
London, Robert rlondon Dr. CE 254 75678 
Murillo, Enrique (sabb. Fall 2019) emurillo Dr. CE 235 75632 
Riggs, Iris iriggs Dr. CE 329 75614 
Romano, Jacqueline jacqueline.romano Dr. CE 247 74302 
Sumbera, Becky becky.sumbera      Dr.    CE 249     74413 
Torrez, Nena ntorrez Dr. CE 267 77321 
Turkan, Sultan sultan.turkan Dr. CE 274 74212 
Verdi, Mick mverdi Dr. CE 270 77530 
Yin, Xinying xyin Dr. CE 328 75696 
                          Program Coordinators 
Adapted Physical Education Added Authorization Credential 
    Oh, Hyun-Kyoung hkoh          77537 
Career & Technical Education, BA/BS - Designated Subjects Credential 
    Hughes, Andrew                   andrew.hughes      ELT                     75637 
Career & Technical Education, MA 
    Scarcella, Joe  jscarcel                     ELT         75287 
Counseling & Guidance, MS and PPS Credential     
    Hedtke, Lorraine lhedtke   SRC         77640 
Educational Administration, MA and PASC Credential     
    Jindra, Susan                         sjindra   ELT         75674 
Educational Leadership, Ed.D 
    Brown-Welty, Sharon sharon                   ELT                     78101 
    Martinez, Edna emartinez              ELT         75676 
    Swartz, Stan sswartz                  ELT         75601 
Gender & Sexual Studies, Minor/PDC  
    Jennings, Todd tjennin   TEF                     75655 
Instructional Technology, MA     
    Baek, Eun-Ok ebaek   ELT         75454 
Multiple & Single Subject Credential Fieldwork 
    Hughes, Jacqueline               jacqueline.hughes     TEF                      74450 
Multiple Subject Credential 
    Jesunathadas, Joseph            jjesunat   TEF                       75683 
Rehabilitation Counseling, MA    
    McReynolds, Connie           cmcreyno   SRC         75453 
School Psychology, Ed.S. and PPS Credential 
    Ward, Sharon “Cherie”        sward   SRC         75693 
STEM Education, MA     
    Yin, Xinying                        xyin   TEF         75696 
Single Subject Credential 
    Sumbera, Becky                   becky.sumbera       TEF                     74413 
Special Education Credential 
    Richardson, Gregory gregory.richardson    SRC                     75680 
Special Education Credential Intern 
    Congdon, Marissa                mcongdon              SRC                     77245 
    McCabe, Marjorie                mmccabe                 SRC                     75656 
Special Education, MS  
    Kim, Jemma                         jemma.kim   SRC                     77237 
Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages, MA 
    Diaz-Rico, Lynne                diazrico   TEF          75658 
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Dean’s Office     CE 221           75600 
 
DomNwachukwu, Chinaka chinaka.domnwachukwu 74485   
 Robertson, Stacie – Assistant Dean stacie.robertson 74570 
   Watkins, Jessica - AA/S  jwatkins  75665 
 Provencio, Cathy - AA/S cproven      75636 
 Mendoza, Nadine - ASC imendoza  73607 
 Galba-Bright, Delphine - ASC delphine.galba-bright 75645 
 Martin, Jennifer - ASC jennifer.martin 74481 
 Navarro, Jennifer - ASA jennifer.navarro 73849 
 
Assessment & Research   
 Mahoney, Marita - AA & IS mmahoney 73621 
 
Curriculum & Archives/CAEP 
 Quijano, Diana - AA/S dianaq  77641  
       
Development       
 Salmon, Yvonne - Director ysalmon  75299 
 Hartman, Ginger - ASC ginger.hartman 75659  
 
Technical Support                           CE 252 
  
 Ignacio, Michael - Info. Tech. Consultant mignacio    73538 
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jim & Judy Watson COE Student Services, CE102 
PHONE: 75609            FAX: 75990 

 
    Wilson, Joshua – Receptionist - ASA    joshua.wilson            75609 
 
Program Admission Advisors 
 Allende, Arlena - SSP aallende    75291 
 Braggs, Shelia - SSP sbraggs    75621 
 
Program Admission (MS/SS/ESPE)      77400 
 Thomas, Ami - ASC ami.thomas   73617 
  
Program Admission (M.A. & Advanced Credential) 
 Hrdlicka, Candice - ASC hrdlickc    77403 
 Sims, Shani - ASC ssims     75293 
    
Special Education Intern 
   Charlton, Bonnie - ASC lcharlto    77220 
   
Supervision      75698 
    Spencer-Russell, Arika - ASA aspencer2     77413 
     
Credential Processing       77401 

     Arreola, Jennifer – Cred. Analyst jpolson    73618 
           Rodriguez, Monica – Cred. Analyst mcordero    73614
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